Vent and bleed
filter, water-
absorbing
Type BFSK 25 to 125
Features
▶ Highly efficient, special filter material
▶ Filtration of ultra-fine particles and high dirt retention
capacity

01 02 03 04 05 06 07
BFSK – 2X / H3V3 – M – –
Order example: BFSK25-2X/H3V3-M-0-CV
Preferred types
Vent and bleed filter, water-
absorbing
BFSK25-2X/H3V3-M-0-0
BFSK40-2X/H3V3-M-S-0
BFSK80-2X/H3V3-M-S-0
BFSK125-2X/H3V3-M-S-0
Filters
2
Ordering codes, visual maintenance indicator 1)
Accessories
01 Maintenance indicator W
02 visual indicator O
Design
04 Vacuum differential, design 01 V01
01 02 03
W O – V01
Type
WO-V01
Ordering codes, adapter plate
01 Accessories ACC
Design
02 Adapter plate size 1 for sizes 25 2) and 40 AP1
Adapter plate size 2 for sizes 80 and 125 AP2
Adapter plate with check valves APCV
Series/size
03 Adapter plate 1 BFSK25-40
Adapter plate 2 or adapter plate CV BFSK80-125
Component series
04 Component series 20 to 29 (20 to 29: unchanged installation and connection dimensions) 2X
Seal
05 NBR seals M
01 02 03 04 05
ACC – – – 2X / M
Order example: ACC-AP1-BFSK25-40-2X/M
Type
ACC-AP1-BFSK25-40-2X/M
ACC-AP2-BFSK80-125-2X/M
ACC-APCV-BFSK80-125-2X/M
1) only in connection with adapter plate (AP1, AP2 or APCV)
2) NG 25 only possible in connection with reducing fitting
(G3/4 - G3/8 (ISO228)). The fitting must be ordered separately.
Size
Adapter plate
AP1 AP2 APCV
25 X  ‒  ‒
40 ●  ‒  ‒
80  ‒ ● ●
125  ‒ ● ●
● Standard
X possible if a reducing fitting is used
‒ not possible